

Misc Case No. 26-2025 R

Order No.06 added 02-09-2025

Today is fixed for filing W.O. Declaration and Asset and Liabilities and cost.

Hazira is filed by ld advocate for the petitioner.

Ld. advocate for the O.P. files a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Fix 25-11-2025 for filing W.O. Declaration and Asset and Liabilities and cost.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt S.Roy

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna, Purba Bardhaman. (I/C)