

Misc Case-26/2025

Order no.07, Dated: 25.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing WO, Declaration and Asset and Liabilities and cost.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.C.J.M., Kalna is in-charge.

Petitioner is present with hazira.

OP is absent.

Fix **30-01-2026** for appearance and filing WO, Declaration and Asset and Liabilities and cost.

Smt. S.Roy
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)