

Misc Case No. 26-2025

Order No.08 dated 30-01-2026

Today is fixed for App and filing WO, Declaration and asset and liabilities and cost.

Both parties files hazira,

OP files WO and Asset and liabilities and cost.

Let this copies are kept in the record.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is incharge.

To 11-03-2026 for hearing .

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna. (I/C)